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Women / 7A / 7A ALL
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Blackson749
Horizon

8.900 7.550 9.3508.650 34.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tristen Styles436
Legendz Of Ocala

9.125 6.750 8.7008.350 32.925
1 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Alexis Herndon199
Legendz Of Ocala

8.700 7.150 7.5008.350 31.700
4 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Jordyn Fontaine1388
Legendz Of Ocala

8.350 7.500 8.0007.800 31.650
5 2 5 3 4 

4 

Gracie Engelhardt506
Legendz Of Ocala

8.750 6.500 7.5508.150 30.950
3 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / 7Y / 7Y GROUP 1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahoganey Jackson706
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.4507.950 35.700
2T 1 8 1 1 

1 

Layla Henson565
Florida Flips

9.350 8.750 9.3008.200 35.600
1 2 6 2 2 

2 

Elise Cheeseman730
Horizon

8.875 8.200 9.2008.450 34.725
7 4 4 3 3 

3 

Hayleigh McCullough170
Legendz Of Ocala

9.000 7.750 9.1008.800 34.650
5T 7 1 5T 4 

4 

Ayva Zagorski386
Horizon

9.125 8.100 9.0008.350 34.575
4 5 5 9 5 

5 

Lainey Kendrick360
Legendz Of Ocala

8.750 8.500 9.0508.000 34.300
8 3 7 7T 6 

6 

Addison Proa374
Horizon

8.500 8.050 9.0508.600 34.200
9 6 3 7T 7 

7 

Anna bernard432
Legendz Of Ocala

9.200 7.050 9.1008.650 34.000
2T 9 2 5T 8 

8 

Bailey Gibson896
Legendz Of Ocala

9.000 7.700 9.1507.700 33.550
5T 8 9 4 9 

9 
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Women / 7Y / 7Y GROUP 2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reilly Huber443
Horizon

9.325 9.100 9.2509.200 36.875
4T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Haruka Ozturk1045
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 8.900 9.3508.950 36.675
1 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Emily Looney825
Florida Flips

9.425 9.075 9.2008.750 36.450
2 2 4T 6 3 

3 

Jewel Marino399
Gallagher's

9.275 8.350 9.4509.225 36.300
6 8 1 1 4 

4 

Kally Henson566
Florida Flips

9.075 8.550 9.2258.750 35.600
8 6 4T 5 5 

5 

Madeline Lewis107
Horizon

8.950 8.750 9.3008.250 35.250
9 5 8 3 6 

6 

Carmen West870
First City

9.325 8.900 8.6508.300 35.175
4T 3T 7 8 7 

7 

Payton Steinagel613
Reflex

9.350 8.450 9.0258.050 34.875
3 7 9 7 8 

8 

Katherine Boyer804
Legendz Of Ocala

9.225 8.200 8.6008.550 34.575
7 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7Z / 7Z GROUP 1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Sigua1240
Florida Flips

9.325 9.400 9.4759.650 37.850
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Sydney Fleming1329
Reflex

9.375 9.350 9.4259.150 37.300
1 4T 3 6 2 

2 

Maggie Takamatsu541
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 9.4508.950 37.150
3T 1 5 4T 3 

3 

Kendal Gore1333
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.4009.050 37.100
3T 4T 4 7 4 

4 

Jillian Zinnert157
Reflex

9.275 9.425 9.6258.650 36.975
6 2 6 1 5 

5 

Alexis Mallo141
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 9.5758.600 36.675
3T 6 7 2 6 

6 

Katie Huynh994
Naples Progressive

9.025 8.850 9.4509.250 36.575
7 7 2 4T 7 

7 
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Women / 7Z / 7Z GROUP 2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Unzueta362
Florida Flips

9.275 9.300 9.4009.200 37.175
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Alex Lopez910
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.175 9.5259.100 37.050
4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Brooke Beird1080
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.275 9.3758.950 36.675
6 2 3 5 3 

3 

Karis Kraf1518
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 9.4758.650 36.450
2 4 5 2 4 

4 

Lilah Payamps1531
Reflex

9.450 8.850 9.1258.600 36.025
1 5 6 6 5 

5 

Samantha Feineigle759
Horizon

9.150 7.950 8.8758.700 34.675
5 6 4 7 6 

6 

Roselyn Llanes398
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 9.4258.300 26.775
7 7 7 3 7 

7 
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Women / 7A,7Y,7Z / All Ages
Session: C6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics T 111.850 28.100 28.075 27.100 28.575
12T 1 2

2 Florida Flips T 111.650 28.100 27.775 27.600 28.175
2T2T 2 1

3 Reflex T 110.375 28.175 27.625 26.400 28.175
2T1 3 4

4 Horizon T 108.100 27.600 26.050 26.550 27.900
44 4 3

5 Legendz Of Ocala T 105.350 27.550 24.450 26.000 27.350
55 5 5
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